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TEAM ROSTER
As of FRI19 NOV 2021

Initial Registration 18 NOV 2021

PIR - Aalborg Pirates

Shoots/

s Catches

Date of Birth

Height
m/ ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Citizenship

Registration

3 CURTI Charlie

4 NIELSEN Nikolaj

7 KABANOV Kirill

9 JAKOBSEN Jonas

16 ANDERSON stephen
19 MORIN pierre olivier
21 JUL KORSGAARD Jeppe
24 CARSTENSEN Nikolaj
26 BJORKSTRAND Patrick
30 SOEGAARD Frederik
32 KNUDSEN Lasse

39 SORENSEN George
40 KOCH Anders
45 HOJBJERG Mikkel

51 WILQUIN jonas

53 SPELLING Thomas

58 HOJBJERG Martin

61 JAKOBSEN Julian

62 PANELIN BORG Victor
87 LADEHOFF Tobias

95 SKINNARS Johan
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function

Team Head Coach:

Team Assistant Coach:
Team General Manager:
Team Equipment Manager:
Team Equipment Manager:
Team Equipment Manager:

Name

MURRAY garth
KNUDSEN kasper
LARSEN Ronny
HANSEN henrik
OLSEN tommy
PEDERSEN Henrik

24 MAY 1995
6 FEB 2001
16 JUL 1992
9 FEB 2000
23 DEC 1994
23 APR 1991
6 OCT 1997
9 JAN 1996

1 JUL 1992
27 MAR 2001
21 MAY 1996
15 MAY 1995
2 OCT 1997
14 JUL 1993
8 APR 2000
9 FEB 1993
14 JUL 1993
11 APR 1987
11 OCT 1990
30 SEP 1997
31 MAR 1989

26

1.83/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.86/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.84/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/511"
1.76 /59"
1.88/6'2"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.86/6'1"
1.84/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.92/6'4"
1.78 /510"
1.81/511"

1.83/6'0"

87171192
83/183
80/176
87 /192
85/187
82/181
90 /198
82/181
87 /192
80/176
87 /192
75/ 165
83/183
82/181
721159
80/176
82 /181
87 /192
100/220
76 /168
82/181

83/183

USA
DEN
RUS
DEN
CAN
CAN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE

Citizenship
CAN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

Date of Birth
19 JUL 2098
19 NOV 1980
31 DEC 1971

4 JUL 1961

7 JUL 1966
13 DEC 1972

GK Goalkeeper
R  Shoots or catches Right

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defence F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos. Position

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2510PIR_33CC v2.0

Report Created FRI 19 NOV 2021 15:54 GMT+1

Page 1/1




